
Full Name Grouping Sub-Type Reason Date Incurred Amount £
Reimbursement 
Amount £

Publication 
Notes

Mr Adam Smyth Taxis Taxi
Speaking at Media Lawyers 
Conference @Google HQ 24/06/2024 6.82 0

Mr Adam Smyth Hire Cars
Fuel For Hire Car - 
Business Use Only Meeting s.40(2) at RTE Dublin 11/06/2024 86.14 0

Mr Adam Smyth Hire Cars
Fuel For Hire Car - 
Business Use Only

Attending BBC Comes To Town in 
Enniskillen County 20/06/2024 80 0

Mr Adam Smyth Subsistence Individual Meals Meeting s.40(2) at RTE Dublin 11/06/2024 8 0
Mr Adam Smyth Travel - Other Tolls/Road Charges Meeting s.40(2) at RTE Dublin 11/06/2024 1.96 0
Mr Adam Smyth Travel - Other Tolls/Road Charges Meeting s.40(2) at RTE Dublin 11/06/2024 1.96 0
Mr Adam Smyth Travel - Other Tolls/Road Charges Meeting s.40(2) at RTE Dublin 11/06/2024 2.99 0
Mr Adam Smyth Travel - Other Tolls/Road Charges Meeting s.40(2) at RTE Dublin 11/06/2024 1.88 0
Mr Adam Smyth Travel - Other Tolls/Road Charges Meeting s.40(2) at RTE Dublin 11/06/2024 1.88 0
Mr Adam Smyth Travel - Other Parking Return flight to Bristol 19/06/2024 3 0

Mr Adam Smyth Rail Train
Speaking at Media Lawyers 
Conference @Google HQ 24/06/2024 19.5 0

Mr Adam Smyth Travel - Other
Coach, Bus, Tram 
&Tube Returning from SEG/Nations Board 10/09/2024 20 0

Mr Adam Smyth Travel - Other
Coach, Bus, Tram 
&Tube

Attending Proms with Ulster 
Orchestra 17/08/2024 20 0

Mr Adam Smyth Subsistence Individual Meals Returning from SEG/Nations Board 10/09/2024 8.19 0

Mr Adam Smyth Subsistence Individual Meals
Attending Proms with Ulster 
Orchestra 17/08/2024 22 0

Mr Adam Smyth
External 
hospitality

Hospitality for 
Business Contacts Hospitality for Proms guests 18/08/2024 84.38 0

Mr Adam Smyth Subsistence Individual Meals
Returning from Proms event with 
Ulster Orchestra 18/08/2024 6.1 0

Mr Adam Smyth Subsistence Individual Meals Returning from Proms events 19/08/2024 6 0

Mr Adam Smyth Hire Cars
Fuel For Hire Car - 
Business Use Only

Attending BBC Comes To Town event 
in Armagh 22/08/2024 25 0

Mr Adam Smyth Travel - Other Parking Heading for SEG and Nations Board 08/09/2024 3.5 0
Mr Adam Smyth Rail Train Attending SEG and Nations Board 08/09/2024 38.5 0
Mr Adam Smyth Subsistence Individual Meals Attending SEG and Nations Board 08/09/2024 19 0
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Mr Alex Kay-Jelski Rail Train Travel for Euros Final 14/07/2024 38.5 0

Mr Alex Kay-Jelski Subsistence Individual Meals
Director of Sport meeting with sport talent at 
euros 24/06/2024 10.58 0

Mr Alex Kay-Jelski Subsistence Individual Meals In Germany for euros 14/07/2024 30.89 0
Mr Alex Kay-Jelski Rail Train Train from Heathrow to PAD 28/06/2024 25 0
Mr Alex Kay-Jelski Subsistence Individual Meals Hospitality for business contact whilst at Euros 27/06/2024 21.75 0
Mr Alex Kay-Jelski Subsistence Group Meals Meal with BBC staff 11/06/2024 55.33 0
Mr Alex Kay-Jelski Subsistence Group Meals Olympics - dinner with s.40(2) 06/08/2024 76.15 0
Mr Alex Kay-Jelski Subsistence Group Meals Business dinner with sport colleague 23/07/2024 53.67 0
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Reimbursement 
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Publication 
Notes

Alice Macandrew
External 
hospitality

Hospitality for 
Business Contacts

hospitality for business 
contact 19/06/2024 18 0

Alice Macandrew
External 
hospitality

Hospitality for 
Business Contacts

hospitality for business 
contacts 20/06/2024 8.8 0

Alice Macandrew
Internal 
hospitality Staff Entertainment hospitality for internal staff 07/08/2024 175 0

Alice Macandrew Taxis Taxi Taxi for business 08/08/2024 36.8 0



Full Name Grouping Sub-Type Reason Date Incurred Amount £
Reimbursement 
Amount £ Publication Notes

Miss Anna Murcar Subsistence
Group 
Meals Awayday in Cardiff 17/09/2024 303 0

Corporate Systems 
Annual SLT & Partners 
(11) Away Day Dinner



Full Name Grouping Sub-Type Reason Date Incurred Amount £
Reimbursement 
Amount £

Publication 
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Ms Charlotte Moore Taxis Taxi
Taxi late home from 
industry event 20/05/2024 30 0

Ms Charlotte Moore
External 
hospitality

Hospitality for Business 
Contacts Meeting with Agent 29/05/2024 134.38 0

Ms Charlotte Moore
External 
hospitality

Hospitality for Business 
Contacts Meeting with producer 29/05/2024 24.09 0

Ms Charlotte Moore
External 
hospitality

Hospitality for Business 
Contacts Meeting with producer 30/05/2024 36.4 0

Ms Charlotte Moore
External 
hospitality

Hospitality for Business 
Contacts Meeting with Producer 04/06/2024 39.16 0

Ms Charlotte Moore Taxis Taxi
Taxi late home from 
business meeting 11/06/2024 31.46 0

Ms Charlotte Moore
External 
hospitality

Hospitality for Business 
Contacts Meeting with Producer 18/06/2024 54 0

Ms Charlotte Moore
External 
hospitality

Hospitality for Business 
Contacts Meeting with Agent 07/06/2024 66.57 0

Ms Charlotte Moore
External 
hospitality

Hospitality for Business 
Contacts Meeting with Producers 06/06/2024 44.93 0

Ms Charlotte Moore
External 
hospitality

Hospitality for Business 
Contacts Meeting with Producer 27/06/2024 47.13 0

Ms Charlotte Moore Taxis Taxi
Taxi late home from 
business meeting 24/06/2024 22.6 0

Ms Charlotte Moore Taxis Taxi
Taxi late home from 
industry event 02/11/2023 27.8 0

Ms Charlotte Moore
External 
hospitality

Hospitality for Business 
Contacts Meeting with Presenter 24/06/2024 104.42 0

Ms Charlotte Moore
External 
hospitality

Hospitality for Business 
Contacts Meeting with Presenter 05/08/2024 50.27 0

Ms Charlotte Moore
External 
hospitality

Hospitality for Business 
Contacts Meeting with Producer 02/08/2024 98.18 0

Ms Charlotte Moore
External 
hospitality

Hospitality for Business 
Contacts Meeting with Producer 30/07/2024 35.47 0

Ms Charlotte Moore
External 
hospitality

Hospitality for Business 
Contacts Meeting with Producer 06/08/2024 18.56 0

Ms Charlotte Moore Subsistence Group Meals
Overseas business trip - 
Olympics 05/08/2024 41.47 0

Ms Charlotte Moore Taxis Taxi Meeting en-route 01/08/2024 15 0

Ms Charlotte Moore Taxis Taxi
Overseas business trip - 
Olympics 05/08/2024 15.82 0

Ms Charlotte Moore Subsistence Individual Meals
Overseas business trip - 
Olympics 06/08/2024 11.68 0

Ms Charlotte Moore Taxis Taxi
Overseas business trip - 
Olympics 05/08/2024 17.01 0

Ms Charlotte Moore Taxis Taxi
Overseas business trip - 
Olympics 05/08/2024 6.77 0

Ms Charlotte Moore
External 
hospitality

Hospitality for Business 
Contacts Meeting with Producer 08/08/2024 51.21 0

Ms Charlotte Moore
External 
hospitality

Hospitality for Business 
Contacts Meeting with Agent 07/08/2024 64.7 0

Ms Charlotte Moore Taxis Taxi Train cancellation 19/09/2024 112.8 0
Ms Charlotte Moore Taxis Taxi Train cancellation 19/09/2024 80 0

Ms Charlotte Moore
External 
hospitality

Hospitality for Business 
Contacts

Meeting with Producer & 
Presenter 12/09/2024 200 0 4 attendees

Ms Charlotte Moore
External 
hospitality

Hospitality for Business 
Contacts Meeting with Writer 21/08/2024 21.78 0

Ms Charlotte Moore Taxis Taxi Meeting en-route 10/09/2024 23.6 0
Ms Charlotte Moore Taxis Taxi Train cancellation 17/09/2024 25.3 0

Ms Charlotte Moore Taxis Taxi
Taxi late home from 
industry event 11/09/2024 25.96 0

Ms Charlotte Moore Taxis Taxi
Taxi late post industry 
event 21/08/2024 7.7 0

Ms Charlotte Moore Taxis Taxi Meeting en-route 04/09/2024 20.1 0

Ms Charlotte Moore Taxis Taxi
Taxi late post industry 
event 20/08/2024 10.3 0



Full Name Grouping Sub-Type Reason Date Incurred Amount £
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Clare Sillery Rail Train OUATINI Screening (BELFAST) 31/05/2024 38.5 0
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Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Taxis Taxi Visit to London 23/05/2024 11 0
Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Taxis Taxi Visit to London 23/05/2024 10.84 0
Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Taxis Taxi Visit to London 21/05/2024 7.8 0
Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Subsistence Individual Meals Visit to London 21/05/2024 7.15 0
Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Taxis Taxi Visit to London 21/05/2024 12.98 0
Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Taxis Taxi Visit to London 22/05/2024 8 0
Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Taxis Taxi Visit to London 07/05/2024 9.4 0
Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Travel - Other Parking Visit to London 09/05/2024 37.5 0
Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Taxis Taxi Visit to London 09/05/2024 9.8 0
Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Travel - Other Parking Visit to London 23/05/2024 37.5 0
Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Subsistence Individual Meals Visit to London 22/05/2024 22 0
Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Rail Train Visit to London 09/05/2024 33.4 0
Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Taxis Taxi Course in Belfast 10/06/2024 7.2 0
Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Taxis Taxi Course in Belfast 11/06/2024 6.8 0
Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Subsistence Individual Meals Course in Belfast 10/06/2024 8 0
Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Taxis Taxi Course in Belfast 10/06/2024 12.8 0
Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Taxis Taxi Course in Belfast 10/06/2024 5.4 0
Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Taxis Taxi Course in Belfast 11/06/2024 6.2 0
Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Taxis Taxi Course in Belfast 11/06/2024 7 0
Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Travel - Other Parking Course in Belfast 12/06/2024 37.5 0
Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Taxis Taxi Course in Belfast 12/06/2024 6.2 0
Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Taxis Taxi Course in Belfast 12/06/2024 11 0
Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Taxis Taxi Course in Belfast 12/06/2024 16 0
Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Taxis Taxi Course in Belfast 11/06/2024 6 0
Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Subsistence Individual Meals Course in Belfast 11/06/2024 22 0

Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Mileage
Personal Vehicle 
Mileage 04/06/2024 12.15 0

Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Mileage
Personal Vehicle 
Mileage 06/06/2024 12.15 0

Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Mileage
Personal Vehicle 
Mileage 19/06/2024 12.15 0

Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Mileage
Personal Vehicle 
Mileage 21/06/2024 12.15 0

Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Mileage
Personal Vehicle 
Mileage 25/06/2024 12.15 0

Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Mileage
Personal Vehicle 
Mileage 27/06/2024 12.15 0

Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Subsistence Individual Meals Visit to London 20/06/2024 22 0
Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Subsistence Individual Meals Visit to London 19/06/2024 22 0
Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Taxis Taxi Visit to London 27/06/2024 13.6 0
Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Taxis Taxi Visit to London 25/06/2024 9.6 0
Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Subsistence Individual Meals Visit to London 25/06/2024 22 0
Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Subsistence Individual Meals Visit to London 19/06/2024 8 0
Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Subsistence Individual Meals Visit to London 26/06/2024 6 0
Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Subsistence Individual Meals Visit to London 27/06/2024 8 0
Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Travel - Other Parking Visit to London 21/06/2024 37.5 0
Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Travel - Other Parking Visit to London 27/06/2024 37.5 0
Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Taxis Taxi Visit to London 21/06/2024 11.4 0
Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Taxis Taxi Visit to London 19/06/2024 7.8 0
Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Taxis Taxi Visit to London 19/06/2024 6.6 0
Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Subsistence Individual Meals Visit to London 23/07/2024 7.35 0
Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Subsistence Individual Meals Visit to London 10/07/2024 8 0
Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Taxis Taxi Visit to London 24/07/2024 10 0
Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Taxis Taxi Visit to London 04/07/2024 9.6 0
Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Taxis Taxi Visit to London 04/07/2024 8 0
Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Taxis Taxi Visit to London 11/07/2024 11.6 0
Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Rail Train Visit to London 10/07/2024 44.5 0
Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Taxis Taxi Visit to London 10/07/2024 10 0
Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Subsistence Individual Meals Visit to London 23/07/2024 22 0
Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Travel - Other Parking Visit to London 24/07/2024 47 0
Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Travel - Other Parking Visit to London 05/07/2024 25 0
Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Travel - Other Parking Visit to London 11/07/2024 25 0
Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Subsistence Individual Meals Visit to London 04/07/2024 22 0
Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Subsistence Individual Meals Visit to London 24/07/2024 8 0
Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Subsistence Individual Meals Visit to London 22/07/2024 22 0
Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Subsistence Individual Meals Visit to London 22/07/2024 8 0

Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Mileage
Personal Vehicle 
Mileage 04/07/2024 12.15 0

Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Mileage
Personal Vehicle 
Mileage 05/07/2024 12.15 0

Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Mileage
Personal Vehicle 
Mileage 10/07/2024 12.15 0

Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Mileage
Personal Vehicle 
Mileage 11/07/2024 12.15 0

Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Mileage
Personal Vehicle 
Mileage 12/08/2024 12.15 0

Mr Claude Kwasi Sarfo-Agyare Mileage
Personal Vehicle 
Mileage 14/08/2024 12.15 0
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Mr David Jordan Hotels Hotel Tax IPI World Congress 21/05/2024 1.09 0
Mr David Jordan Hotels Hotel IPI World Congress 21/05/2024 57.73 0
Mr David Jordan Hotels Hotel Tax IPI World Congress 21/05/2024 1.09 0
Mr David Jordan Hotels Hotel IPI World Congress 21/05/2024 57.74 0
Mr David Jordan Hotels Hotel IPI World Congress 21/05/2024 57.74 0
Mr David Jordan Hotels Hotel IPI World Congress 21/05/2024 57.74 0
Mr David Jordan Hotels Hotel IPI World Congress 21/05/2024 57.74 0
Mr David Jordan Taxis Taxi IPI World Congress 26/05/2024 13.12 0
Mr David Jordan Hotels Hotel Tax IPI World Congress 21/05/2024 1.09 0
Mr David Jordan Hotels Hotel Tax IPI World Congress 21/05/2024 1.09 0
Mr David Jordan Hotels Hotel Tax IPI World Congress 21/05/2024 1.09 0
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Mr Eddy Datubo Flights
Personal Visa 
Costs Visa fee for business travel to India 19/07/2024 220.57 0

Mr Eddy Datubo Taxis Taxi Train delayed had to get in to Studio 29/08/2024 35.99 0



Full Name Grouping Sub-Type Reason Date Incurred Amount £
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Ms Fiona Campbell Taxis Taxi LA Screenings 23/05/2024 53.48 0
Ms Fiona Campbell Taxis Taxi LA Screenings 17/05/2024 146.71 0
Ms Fiona Campbell Taxis Taxi LA Screenings 23/05/2024 58.83 0
Ms Fiona Campbell Taxis Taxi LA Screenings 17/05/2024 17.61 0
Ms Fiona Campbell Taxis Taxi LA Screenings 19/05/2024 24.44 0
Ms Fiona Campbell Taxis Taxi LA Screenings 19/05/2024 25.37 0
Ms Fiona Campbell Taxis Taxi LA Screenings 20/05/2024 99.21 0
Ms Fiona Campbell Taxis Taxi LA Screenings 20/05/2024 34.96 0
Ms Fiona Campbell Taxis Taxi LA Screenings 21/05/2024 72.44 0
Ms Fiona Campbell Taxis Taxi LA Screenings 21/05/2024 83.98 0
Ms Fiona Campbell Taxis Taxi LA Screenings 22/05/2024 30.47 0

Ms Fiona Campbell
Travel - 
Other

Coach, Bus, 
Tram &Tube bus to airport for LA trip 14/05/2024 22.67 0

Ms Fiona Campbell
External 
hospitality

Hospitality 
for Business 
Contacts Dinner to discuss projects 21/05/2024 215.09 0

Ms Fiona Campbell Subsistence
Individual 
Meals LA Screenings 18/05/2024 5.14 0

Ms Fiona Campbell Subsistence
Individual 
Meals LA Screenings - lunch at airport 21/05/2024 45.51 0

Ms Fiona Campbell Subsistence
Individual 
Meals LA Screenings - lunch at airport 16/05/2024 5.99 0

Ms Fiona Campbell Subsistence
Individual 
Meals LA Screenings 23/05/2024 5.77 0

Ms Fiona Campbell Subsistence
Individual 
Meals LA Screenings 16/05/2024 28.66 0

Ms Fiona Campbell Subsistence
Individual 
Meals LA Screenings 19/05/2024 27.97 0

Ms Fiona Campbell Subsistence
Individual 
Meals LA Screenings 22/05/2024 9.51 0

Ms Fiona Campbell Subsistence
Individual 
Meals LA Screenings 24/05/2024 15.22 0

Ms Fiona Campbell Taxis Taxi Out of hours taxi 11/06/2024 11.8 0
Ms Fiona Campbell Taxis Taxi Out of hours taxi 04/06/2024 15 0

Ms Fiona Campbell Subsistence
Individual 
Meals Dinner while in London 11/06/2024 7.2 0

Ms Fiona Campbell Subsistence
Individual 
Meals Lunch in London 04/06/2024 7.49 0

Ms Fiona Campbell Subsistence
Individual 
Meals Dinner while in London 04/06/2024 22 0

Ms Fiona Campbell Subsistence
Individual 
Meals Lunch in London 05/06/2024 8 0

Ms Fiona Campbell Taxis Taxi Trip to Liverpool for Screening 26/06/2024 27 0
Ms Fiona Campbell Taxis Taxi Trip to Liverpool for Screening 27/06/2024 26.2 0

Ms Fiona Campbell
External 
hospitality

Hospitality 
for Business 
Contacts Dinner to celebrate programme launch 26/06/2024 203.89 0

Ms Fiona Campbell Subsistence
Individual 
Meals Lunch while in Liverpool 26/06/2024 8 0

Ms Fiona Campbell
External 
hospitality

Hospitality 
for Business 
Contacts Lunch to discuss projects 07/06/2024 16 0

Ms Fiona Campbell
Internal 
hospitality

Award 
Ceremony Broadcast Digital Awards table 03/07/2024 165.5 0

Ms Fiona Campbell Taxis Taxi out of hours taxi 04/07/2024 22.44 0
Ms Fiona Campbell Taxis Taxi Out of hours taxi 31/07/2024 11.2 0
Ms Fiona Campbell Taxis Taxi Out of hours taxi 01/08/2024 65.42 0

Ms Fiona Campbell
Travel - 
Other Parking Parking whilst flying to Edinburgh 07/08/2024 35 0

Ms Fiona Campbell Taxis Taxi Out of hours taxi 09/09/2024 16 0

Ms Fiona Campbell Subsistence
Individual 
Meals Dinner whilst in London 05/09/2024 21.38 0

Ms Fiona Campbell
External 
hospitality

Hospitality 
for Business 
Contacts Meeting to discuss projects 31/07/2024 42.28 0

Ms Fiona Campbell Subsistence
Individual 
Meals Dinner while in London 09/09/2024 10.48 0

Ms Fiona Campbell Taxis Taxi Out of hours taxi 09/09/2024 15.4 0

Ms Fiona Campbell Subsistence
Individual 
Meals Lunch in London 03/09/2024 8 0

Ms Fiona Campbell Subsistence
Individual 
Meals Lunch in London 04/09/2024 8 0

Ms Fiona Campbell Subsistence
Individual 
Meals Dinner while in London 31/07/2024 14.19 0

Ms Fiona Campbell Taxis Taxi Out of hours taxi 11/09/2024 38.4 0
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Mr Gautam Rangarajan Subsistence
Group 
Meals Awayday with team 15/07/2024 449.35 0

Mr Gautam Rangarajan Taxis Taxi Corporate hosting at Proms 23/07/2024 23 0



Full Name Grouping Sub-Type Reason Date Incurred Amount £
Reimbursement 
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Mr Graham Ellis Taxis Taxi Travel from airport to conference venue 02/07/2024 59.24 0
Mr Graham Ellis Subsistence Individual Meals conference 02/07/2024 13.54 0
Mr Graham Ellis Taxis Taxi travel from conference to airport 05/07/2024 59.24 0

Mr Graham Ellis
External 
hospitality

Hospitality for 
Business Contacts Negotiate contract 19/02/2024 123.02 0

Mr Graham Ellis Mileage
Personal Vehicle 
Mileage 11/09/2024 72 0

Mr Graham Ellis Subsistence Individual Meals Visit to Cardiff and Bristol bases 11/09/2024 22 0

Mr Graham Ellis Mileage
Personal Vehicle 
Mileage 12/09/2024 23.65 0

Mr Graham Ellis Mileage
Personal Vehicle 
Mileage 12/09/2024 28.35 0
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Miss Heidi Dawson Subsistence Individual Meals dinner with overnight in berlin 28/06/2024 21.75 0
Miss Heidi Dawson Taxis Taxi Euros-Berlin 01/07/2024 64.99 0
Miss Heidi Dawson Subsistence Individual Meals lunch with overnight in berlin 28/06/2024 5.93 0
Miss Heidi Dawson Subsistence Individual Meals dinner in germany- 30/06/2024 22 0
Miss Heidi Dawson Subsistence Individual Meals lunch in frankfurt 01/07/2024 5.37 0
Miss Heidi Dawson Taxis Taxi Taxi from airport 01/07/2024 25.8 0
Miss Heidi Dawson Taxis Taxi berlin euros 27/06/2024 57.83 0
Miss Heidi Dawson Taxis Taxi berlin 30/06/2024 8.72 0

Miss Heidi Dawson External hospitality
Hospitality for Business 
Contacts Drinks with Talent in Berlin 28/06/2024 63.37 0

Miss Heidi Dawson Subsistence Individual Meals lunch away from base 29/06/2024 7.95 0

Miss Heidi Dawson External hospitality
Hospitality for Business 
Contacts Drinks 30/06/2024 7.62 0

Miss Heidi Dawson Taxis Taxi Essen Taxis 30/06/2024 45.02 0
Miss Heidi Dawson Subsistence Individual Meals lunch with overnight 27/06/2024 8.3 0
Miss Heidi Dawson Taxis Taxi Hotel hoppa - from Airport to T5 12/07/2024 6.8 0
Miss Heidi Dawson Subsistence Individual Meals Breakfast with overnight 13/07/2024 6 0
Miss Heidi Dawson Subsistence Individual Meals Lunch with Overnight 14/07/2024 4.91 0
Miss Heidi Dawson Subsistence Individual Meals dinner with overnight 15/07/2024 9.44 0
Miss Heidi Dawson Taxis Taxi taxi from airport to home 15/07/2024 30 0
Miss Heidi Dawson Taxis Taxi taxi in berlin - taxi to stadium 13/07/2024 13.46 0
Miss Heidi Dawson Taxis Taxi taxi from stadium to hotel 13/07/2024 13.79 0
Miss Heidi Dawson Taxis Taxi taxi from hotel to airport 15/07/2024 17.52 0

Miss Heidi Dawson External hospitality
Hospitality for Business 
Contacts Entertaining talent 13/07/2024 37.32 0

Miss Heidi Dawson Subsistence Individual Meals lunch with overnight 15/07/2024 7.95 0
Miss Heidi Dawson Taxis Taxi taxi - new hotel needed 13/07/2024 14.13 0
Miss Heidi Dawson Subsistence Individual Meals lunch with overnight 15/07/2024 7.53 0
Miss Heidi Dawson Subsistence Individual Meals lunch with overnight 13/07/2024 8 0

Miss Heidi Dawson External hospitality
Hospitality for Business 
Contacts Entertaining talent 17/07/2024 269.68 0

Miss Heidi Dawson Subsistence Individual Meals dinner with overnight 07/08/2024 22 0
Miss Heidi Dawson Subsistence Individual Meals Lunch in Paris  - Olympics 08/08/2024 8 0
Miss Heidi Dawson Subsistence Individual Meals Dinner with Overnight 09/09/2024 11.8 0
Miss Heidi Dawson Taxis Taxi Taxi in Paris - Olympics 07/08/2024 11.26 0
Miss Heidi Dawson Taxis Taxi Taxi between Workplaces - Paris 07/08/2024 27.34 0
Miss Heidi Dawson Taxis Taxi Taxi in Paris - between work places 08/08/2024 15.62 0
Miss Heidi Dawson Taxis Taxi Taxi from station 09/08/2024 10.99 0
Miss Heidi Dawson Taxis Taxi Taxi to Station 09/09/2024 10.7 0
Miss Heidi Dawson Taxis Taxi taxi from station 10/09/2024 9.91 0
Miss Heidi Dawson Subsistence Individual Meals Breakfast with Overnight 06/08/2024 6 0
Miss Heidi Dawson Subsistence Individual Meals dinner with overnight 05/09/2024 11.25 0
Miss Heidi Dawson Rail Train Train in Paris 07/08/2024 5.08 0
Miss Heidi Dawson Subsistence Individual Meals Lunch in Paris - Olympics 06/08/2024 4.75 0
Miss Heidi Dawson Subsistence Individual Meals Dinner with Overnight 08/08/2024 15.23 0
Miss Heidi Dawson Subsistence Individual Meals lunch with overnight 07/08/2024 8 0
Miss Heidi Dawson Subsistence Individual Meals Lunch with Overnight - Leon 09/08/2024 8 0
Miss Heidi Dawson Subsistence Individual Meals Dinner with overnight - Paris 06/08/2024 22 0
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Mr Jason Horton Subsistence Individual Meals Overnight in Bristol 24/06/2024 22 0
Mr Jason Horton Subsistence Individual Meals Overnight in Bristol 09/05/2024 22 0
Mr Jason Horton Subsistence Individual Meals Overnight in Bradford 27/06/2024 22 0
Mr Jason Horton Subsistence Individual Meals Meetings in Bradford 28/06/2024 6 0

Mr Jason Horton External hospitality
Hospitality for Business 
Contacts Discussion with the NMA 03/07/2024 65.4 0

Mr Jason Horton Subsistence Individual Meals Overnight in London 02/07/2024 22 0
Mr Jason Horton Subsistence Individual Meals Overnight in Salford 16/05/2024 5.2 0

Mr Jason Horton Subsistence Individual Meals
Overnight in London en-route to 
Nottingham 08/05/2024 16.89 0

Mr Jason Horton Subsistence Individual Meals Late return from Salford 16/05/2024 17.15 0
Mr Jason Horton Subsistence Individual Meals Overnight in London 22/05/2024 22 0
Mr Jason Horton Subsistence Individual Meals Overnight in Bristol 05/06/2024 22 0
Mr Jason Horton Taxis Taxi Return from Bristol - Rail Disruption 06/06/2024 16.8 0
Mr Jason Horton Subsistence Individual Meals Overnight in London 18/06/2024 22 0
Mr Jason Horton Subsistence Individual Meals Overnight in London 17/06/2024 17.05 0
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Reimbursement 
Amount £

Publication 
Notes

Mr Jatin Aythora
Internal 
hospitality

Staff 
Entertainment Hospitality for R&D team building 10/09/2024 277.05 0



Full Name Grouping Sub-Type Reason
Date 
Incurred Amount £

Reimbursement 
Amount £

Publication 
Notes

Ms Joanna Carr External hospitality Hospitality for Business Contacts Industry discussion 23/07/2024 77.26 0
Ms Joanna Carr External hospitality Hospitality for Business Contacts Industry discussion 07/08/2024 36.68 0
Ms Joanna Carr External hospitality Hospitality for Business Contacts Supplier discussion 12/08/2024 24 0



Full Name Grouping Sub-Type Reason
Date 
Incurred Amount £

Reimbursement 
Amount £ Publication Notes

Mr Jon Petrie
External 
hospitality

Hospitality for Business 
Contacts Hospitality for writers 13/06/2024 186.21 0 dinner with writers of Outnumbered

Mr Jon Petrie Taxis Taxi Taxi to readthrough 25/06/2024 13.78 0
Mr Jon Petrie Taxis Taxi taxi readthrough to station 26/06/2024 13.61 0

Mr Jon Petrie
External 
hospitality

Hospitality for Business 
Contacts Hospitality for business contact 21/06/2024 49.31 0

Mr Jon Petrie
External 
hospitality

Hospitality for Business 
Contacts Hospitality for business contact 19/06/2024 96.48 0

Mr Jon Petrie
External 
hospitality

Hospitality for Business 
Contacts Hospitality for business contact 08/07/2024 34.9 0 hospitality for Funboys cast

Mr Jon Petrie Taxis Taxi Taxi from screening 16/07/2024 10.1 0

Mr Jon Petrie
External 
hospitality

Hospitality for Business 
Contacts Hospitality for business contact 17/07/2024 182.55 0 lunch with Roughcut execs

Mr Jon Petrie
External 
hospitality

Hospitality for Business 
Contacts Hospitality for business contact 17/07/2024 45.08 0 breakfast with Avoidance exec

Mr Jon Petrie Other Entrance Fees & Tickets Talent scouting 15/07/2024 48.75 0
Mr Jon Petrie Other Entrance Fees & Tickets Talent scouting 29/07/2024 173.3 0

Mr Jon Petrie
External 
hospitality

Hospitality for Business 
Contacts Hospitality for contact 18/07/2024 33.2 0 Hospitality for Sister Act cast

Mr Jon Petrie Other Entrance Fees & Tickets Talent Research 01/08/2024 37.5 0

Mr Jon Petrie
External 
hospitality

Hospitality for Business 
Contacts Hospitality for talent 28/08/2024 83.21 0

Mr Jon Petrie
External 
hospitality

Hospitality for Business 
Contacts Hospitality for business contact 06/09/2024 80 0

Mr Jon Petrie
External 
hospitality

Hospitality for Business 
Contacts Hospiltality for business contact 09/09/2024 41.5 0 hospitality for Cabaret cast

Mr Jon Petrie
External 
hospitality

Hospitality for Business 
Contacts Hospitality for talent 09/09/2024 37 0 hospitality for cabaret cast

Mr Jon Petrie
External 
hospitality

Hospitality for Business 
Contacts Hospitality for talent 10/09/2024 74.1 0



Full Name Grouping Sub-Type Reason
Date 
Incurred Amount £

Reimbursement 
Amount £

Publication 
Notes

Mr Jonathan Munro Hotels Hotel Debate for Election 20/06/2024 217.55 0

Mr Jonathan Munro Flights Personal Visa Costs
CNR Inaugural board and Governement 
Meetings 05/06/2024 89.57 0

Mr Jonathan Munro Travel - Other Parking Trip to Glasgow 18/01/2024 30 0
Mr Jonathan Munro Travel - Other Parking Next Gen Committee - Salford Trip 06/06/2024 24 0
Mr Jonathan Munro Travel - Other Parking Debate for Election 19/06/2024 6 0

Mr Jonathan Munro External hospitality
Hospitality for 
Business Contacts External Consultancy Meeting 09/07/2024 13.95 0

Mr Jonathan Munro Internal hospitality Conferences Debate for Election 26/06/2024 114.2 0

Mr Jonathan Munro Taxis Taxi
CNR Inaugural board and Governement 
Meetings 28/07/2024 155 0



Full Name Grouping Sub-Type Reason
Date 
Incurred Amount £

Reimbursement 
Amount £

Publication 
Notes

Mrs Kalpnaben Patel - Knight Taxis Taxi late night journey home 13/11/2023 25.95 0
Mrs Kalpnaben Patel - Knight Taxis Taxi luggage 18/11/2023 26.92 0
Mrs Kalpnaben Patel - Knight Taxis Taxi late night journey home 30/11/2023 18.56 0
Mrs Kalpnaben Patel - Knight Taxis Taxi late night journey home 05/12/2023 69.24 0
Mrs Kalpnaben Patel - Knight Taxis Taxi late night journey home 07/12/2023 58.41 0
Mrs Kalpnaben Patel - Knight Taxis Taxi late night journey home 14/12/2023 11.99 0
Mrs Kalpnaben Patel - Knight Taxis Taxi train strikes 17/12/2023 29.98 0
Mrs Kalpnaben Patel - Knight Taxis Taxi late night journey home 29/12/2023 19.94 0
Mrs Kalpnaben Patel - Knight Taxis Taxi late night journey home 13/01/2024 44.96 0
Mrs Kalpnaben Patel - Knight Taxis Taxi train strikes 07/12/2023 41.3 0
Mrs Kalpnaben Patel - Knight Taxis Taxi train strikes 06/12/2023 11.96 0
Mrs Kalpnaben Patel - Knight Taxis Taxi Late night awards 03/02/2024 30.95 0
Mrs Kalpnaben Patel - Knight Taxis Taxi taxi to awards 02/02/2024 29.31 0
Mrs Kalpnaben Patel - Knight Taxis Taxi taxi home to do viewing 28/03/2024 47.99 0
Mrs Kalpnaben Patel - Knight Taxis Taxi Industrial action 20/03/2024 19.93 0
Mrs Kalpnaben Patel - Knight Taxis Taxi late night journey home 20/03/2024 37.83 0
Mrs Kalpnaben Patel - Knight Taxis Taxi late night journey home 30/04/2024 44.92 0
Mrs Kalpnaben Patel - Knight Taxis Taxi late night journey home 09/07/2024 47.91 0
Mrs Kalpnaben Patel - Knight Taxis Taxi luggage 21/08/2024 10.2 0



Full Name Grouping Sub-Type Reason Date Incurred Amount £
Reimbursement 
Amount £

Publication 
Notes

Ms Kate Phillips External hospitality
Hospitality for 
Business Contacts Business hospitality 30/04/2024 63.56 0

Ms Kate Phillips External hospitality
Hospitality for 
Business Contacts Business hospitality 05/04/2024 50.75 0

Ms Kate Phillips External hospitality
Hospitality for 
Business Contacts Business hospitality 10/04/2024 11.92 0

Ms Kate Phillips External hospitality
Hospitality for 
Business Contacts Business hospitality 18/04/2024 77.51 0

Ms Kate Phillips Internal hospitality

Hospitality for 
Internal Staff 
Meetings Hospitality for Internal business 22/04/2024 64.69 0

Ms Kate Phillips Taxis Taxi travel to convention 24/04/2024 12 0

Ms Kate Phillips Other
Gifts for Artists & 
Contributors Talent Gift 08/07/2024 55 0

Ms Kate Phillips Taxis Taxi Industry event - late finish 25/06/2024 16 0
Ms Kate Phillips Rail Train AIRPORT TO HOME 13/06/2024 15.9 0

Ms Kate Phillips External hospitality
Hospitality for 
Business Contacts Talent hospitality 26/06/2024 45.56 0

Ms Kate Phillips Internal hospitality Staff Entertainment Internal Awayday 03/06/2024 402.71 0

Ms Kate Phillips External hospitality
Hospitality for 
Business Contacts Business hospitality 27/06/2024 28.27 0

Ms Kate Phillips External hospitality
Hospitality for 
Business Contacts Talent hospitality 25/06/2024 33.53 0

Ms Kate Phillips External hospitality
Hospitality for 
Business Contacts Business hospitality 18/06/2024 41.32 0

Ms Kate Phillips External hospitality
Hospitality for 
Business Contacts Business hospitality 09/06/2024 42.12 0

Ms Kate Phillips Travel - Other
Coach, Bus, Tram 
&Tube Travel to conference 09/06/2024 14.42 0

Ms Kate Phillips Rail Train TRAVEL TO AIRPORT BANFF 08/06/2024 15.8 0
Ms Kate Phillips Rail Train Transport between airport and home 04/05/2024 37.2 0

Ms Kate Phillips Travel - Other
Coach, Bus, Tram 
&Tube Transport between airport and hotel/event 28/05/2024 84.02 0

Ms Kate Phillips Rail Train Airport to set visit 25/05/2024 15.9 0
Ms Kate Phillips Rail Train oversee live production 07/05/2024 22.04 0

Ms Kate Phillips External hospitality
Hospitality for 
Business Contacts Talent hospitality 06/05/2024 20.2 0

Ms Kate Phillips Subsistence Individual Meals Dinner 07/05/2024 21.6 0

Ms Kate Phillips External hospitality
Hospitality for 
Business Contacts Business hospitality 29/05/2024 27.94 0

Ms Kate Phillips External hospitality
Hospitality for 
Business Contacts Business hospitality 21/05/2024 64.13 0

Ms Kate Phillips External hospitality
Hospitality for 
Business Contacts Business hospitality 31/05/2024 50.88 0

Ms Kate Phillips External hospitality
Hospitality for 
Business Contacts Talent hospitality 26/05/2024 35 0

Ms Kate Phillips External hospitality
Hospitality for 
Business Contacts Business hospitality 17/05/2024 94.5 0

Ms Kate Phillips Internal Hospitality Away Days Awayday hospitality 02/05/2024 32.6 0

Ms Kate Phillips External hospitality
Hospitality for 
Business Contacts Talent hospitality 28/05/2024 65.81 0

Ms Kate Phillips External hospitality
Hospitality for 
Business Contacts Talent hospitality 03/05/2024 137.42 0



Full Name Grouping Sub-Type Reason
Date 
Incurred Amount £

Reimbursement 
Amount £ Publication Notes

Ms Lorna Clarke
External 
hospitality

Hospitality for Business 
Contacts Talent/Presenter Business Meeting 03/05/2024 66.99 0

Presenter Business 
Meeting

Ms Lorna Clarke
External 
hospitality

Hospitality for Business 
Contacts Talent/Presenter Business Meeting 24/06/2024 114.48 0

Presenter Business 
Meeting

Ms Lorna Clarke
External 
hospitality

Hospitality for Business 
Contacts Talent/Presenter Business Meeting 20/06/2024 115.88 0

Presenter Business 
Meeting

Ms Lorna Clarke
External 
hospitality

Hospitality for Business 
Contacts Client Business Meeting 12/06/2024 80.46 0

Client Business 
Meeting

Ms Lorna Clarke
External 
hospitality

Hospitality for Business 
Contacts Talent/Presenter Business Meeting 29/07/2024 141.76 0

Presenter Business 
Meeting

Ms Lorna Clarke
External 
hospitality

Hospitality for Business 
Contacts Client Business Meeting 17/07/2024 213.13 0

Legal & Glastonbury 
Client Team Business 
Meeting

Ms Lorna Clarke
External 
hospitality

Hospitality for Business 
Contacts Client Business Meeting 15/08/2024 113.74 0

Client Business 
Meeting

Ms Lorna Clarke
External 
hospitality

Hospitality for Business 
Contacts Client Business Meeting 12/08/2024 109.17 0

Client Business 
Meeting

Ms Lorna Clarke
External 
hospitality

Hospitality for Business 
Contacts Client Business Meeting 19/08/2024 77.29 0

Client Business 
Meeting

Ms Lorna Clarke
External 
hospitality

Hospitality for Business 
Contacts Talent/Presenter Business Meeting 14/08/2024 59.18 0

Presenter Business 
Meeting

Ms Lorna Clarke
External 
hospitality

Hospitality for Business 
Contacts Talent/Presenter Business Meeting 16/08/2024 130 0

Presenter Business 
Meeting



Full Name Grouping Sub-Type Reason Date Incurred Amount £
Reimbursement 
Amount £

Publication 
Notes

Mr Mohit Bakaya
External 
hospitality

Hospitality for Business 
Contacts Business hospitality 24/07/2024 42.75 0

Mr Mohit Bakaya
External 
hospitality

Hospitality for Business 
Contacts Business Hospitality 17/07/2024 207.03 0

Mr Mohit Bakaya
External 
hospitality

Hospitality for Business 
Contacts Lunch to discuss presenting 10/09/2024 17.05 0



Full Name Grouping Sub-Type Reason
Date 
Incurred Amount £

Reimbursement 
Amount £ Publication Notes

Ms Morwen Williams Taxis Taxi
To get to Adobe and AWS evening 
meetings 15/04/2024 9.2 0

NAB - evening 
meetings

Ms Morwen Williams Taxis Taxi To get to NABA DG meeting 16/04/2024 13.01 0 NABA DG meeting
Ms Morwen Williams Taxis Taxi to get to train station early 15/05/2024 12.98 0

Ms Morwen Williams Flights Airfares
Extra ticket to get home early from 
holiday for Uk 04/07/2024 37.23 0

Required back from 
holiday for UK Gen 
Election

Ms Morwen Williams Taxis Taxi to get back to hotel after dinner 15/04/2024 10.84 0
Ms Morwen Williams Rail Train to get to office for Election after flight 04/07/2024 15.15 0
Ms Morwen Williams Taxis Taxi To get to s.40(2) business dinner 14/04/2024 13.76 0

Ms Morwen Williams Taxis Taxi To get to IABM breakfast briefing - speaker 14/04/2024 11.07 0
Ms Morwen Williams Taxis Taxi To get to Sony dinner 13/04/2024 15.77 0
Ms Morwen Williams Taxis Taxi To get back after Sony dinner 13/04/2024 15.77 0
Ms Morwen Williams Taxis Taxi To get from airport to hotel (2 of us) 12/04/2024 17.8 0
Ms Morwen Williams Taxis Taxi to get to LHR for NAB 12/04/2024 62.98 0

Ms Morwen Williams Taxis Taxi
After Local Elections - at NBH for 
programme start 03/05/2024 66.98 0

After Local election 
prog middle of night, 
no trains

Ms Morwen Williams Taxis Taxi
To get to business meeting at LVCC with 
NABDG 13/04/2024 8.7 0

Ms Morwen Williams Taxis Taxi To get home after Salford trip. 17/07/2024 13.98 0

Ms Morwen Williams Taxis Taxi
Tram issues - to get to station in time for 
train 17/07/2024 12.96 0

Ms Morwen Williams Taxis Taxi To get to hotel late at night 16/07/2024 12.91 0

Ms Morwen Williams
Internal 
hospitality Staff Entertainment

To thank teams pre Olympics during a 
busy summer 23/07/2024 201.32 0

Ms Morwen Williams Subsistence Group Meals Paris Olmpics site visit 23/07/2024 43.16 0
Ms Morwen Williams Rail Train Paris site visit 24/07/2024 13.54 0



Full Name Grouping Sub-Type Reason
Date 
Incurred Amount £

Reimbursement 
Amount £

Publication 
Notes

Mrs Natasha Wojciechowski Subsistence Individual Meals AWAYDAY OVERNIGHT MEAL 09/09/2024 18.15 0

Mrs Natasha Wojciechowski Travel - Other
Coach, Bus, Tram 
&Tube Travel to work location 10/09/2024 51.2 0



Full Name Grouping Sub-Type Reason
Date 
Incurred Amount £

Reimbursement 
Amount £

Publication 
Notes

Mr Nick North Rail Train Visit to Norwich over-ran 15/02/2024 35.8 0



Full Name Grouping Sub-Type Reason
Date 
Incurred Amount £

Reimbursement 
Amount £ Publication Notes

Ms Patricia Hidalgo Reina Subsistence Individual Meals Dinner while at CMC 10/07/2024 14 0
While at CMC Conference in 
Sheffield

Ms Patricia Hidalgo Reina Taxis Taxi Taxi to station with suitcase 05/07/2024 12.01 0
While at CMC Conference in 
Sheffield

Ms Patricia Hidalgo Reina Taxis Taxi Taxi to train station with suitcases 23/06/2024 10.97 0 Returning from Annecy market

Ms Patricia Hidalgo Reina Other Miscellaneous
Cbeebies Programmes for VIP guests 
at Proms 27/07/2024 60 0



Full Name Grouping Sub-Type Reason
Date 
Incurred Amount £

Reimbursement 
Amount £

Publication 
Notes

Mr Paul Davies Taxis Taxi Internal Meeting 03/07/2024 15.6 0
Mr Paul Davies Subsistence Individual Meals Internal Meeting 02/07/2024 20 0
Mr Paul Davies Taxis Taxi Internal Meeting 03/07/2024 11.9 0
Mr Paul Davies Internal Hospitality Away Days Internal Meeting 10/07/2024 52.1 0
Mr Paul Davies Subsistence Group Meals AwayDay 18/09/2024 151.25 0



Full Name Grouping Sub-Type Reason
Date 
Incurred Amount £

Reimbursement 
Amount £

Publication 
Notes

Mr Peter Johnston Rail Train Meetings London 15/05/2024 25 0

Mr Peter Johnston Mileage
Personal Vehicle 
Mileage 22/04/2024 14.4 0

Mr Peter Johnston Travel - Other Parking Meetings London 15/05/2024 63 0
Mr Peter Johnston Travel - Other Parking Meetings London 23/05/2024 63 0

Mr Peter Johnston Travel - Other
Coach, Bus, Tram 
&Tube Meetings London 28/05/2024 20 0

Mr Peter Johnston Rail Train Meetings London 29/05/2024 25 0
Mr Peter Johnston Travel - Other Parking Meetings London 29/05/2024 50 0
Mr Peter Johnston Subsistence Individual Meals Meetings London 07/05/2024 22 0
Mr Peter Johnston Subsistence Individual Meals Meetings London 14/05/2024 22 0
Mr Peter Johnston Subsistence Individual Meals Meetings London 21/05/2024 22 0
Mr Peter Johnston Subsistence Individual Meals Meetings London 22/05/2024 22 0
Mr Peter Johnston Subsistence Individual Meals Meetings London 28/05/2024 22 0

Mr Peter Johnston Mileage
Personal Vehicle 
Mileage 07/05/2024 14.4 0

Mr Peter Johnston Mileage
Personal Vehicle 
Mileage 13/05/2024 14.4 0

Mr Peter Johnston Mileage
Personal Vehicle 
Mileage 29/05/2024 14.4 0

Mr Peter Johnston Subsistence Individual Meals Meetings London 30/04/2024 22 0
Mr Peter Johnston Travel - Other Parking Meetings London 01/05/2024 50 0
Mr Peter Johnston Rail Train Meetings London 07/05/2024 25 0
Mr Peter Johnston Travel - Other Parking Meetings London 09/05/2024 63 0
Mr Peter Johnston Rail Train Meetings London 13/05/2024 25 0



Full Name Grouping Sub-Type Reason
Date 
Incurred Amount £

Reimbursement 
Amount £

Publication 
Notes

Mr Phil Harrold Subsistence Individual Meals Glasgow - BBC Board 02/07/2024 16.5 0

Mr Phil Harrold Internal hospitality
Hospitality for Internal 
Staff Meetings Internal business discussion 19/06/2024 47.14 0

Mr Phil Harrold External hospitality
Hospitality for Business 
Contacts Media Action - Lunch with CEO & Chairman 13/06/2024 90.56 0

Mr Phil Harrold Rail Train
Travel between airports - PBI Conference with 
DG 18/07/2024 66.53 0



Full Name Grouping Sub-Type Reason
Date 
Incurred Amount £

Reimbursement 
Amount £

Publication 
Notes

Mr Philip Bernie Subsistence Individual Meals Attending Edinburgh TV Festival 22/08/2024 7.95 0
Mr Philip Bernie Subsistence Individual Meals Attending Edinburgh TV Festival 21/08/2024 18.5 0
Mr Philip Bernie Subsistence Individual Meals Attending Edinburgh TV Festival 23/08/2024 8 0



Full Name Grouping Sub-Type Reason
Date 
Incurred Amount £

Reimbursement 
Amount £

Publication 
Notes

Mr Rhodri Talfan Davies Subsistence Individual Meals Travel to Belfast for meetings 18/06/2024 6.5 0
Mr Rhodri Talfan Davies Subsistence Individual Meals Travel to London - Executive Committee 29/02/2024 14.04 0
Mr Rhodri Talfan Davies Taxis Taxi Taxi required due to travel disruption 27/06/2024 79.4 0
Mr Rhodri Talfan Davies Subsistence Individual Meals Overnight in London - BBC Board 14/03/2024 22 0
Mr Rhodri Talfan Davies Taxis Taxi Travel to London - Executive Committee 29/02/2024 19.3 0
Mr Rhodri Talfan Davies Taxis Taxi Travel to London - BBC Board 15/03/2024 20 0
Mr Rhodri Talfan Davies Subsistence Individual Meals Travel to London for BBC Board and meetings 15/03/2024 8 0
Mr Rhodri Talfan Davies Subsistence Individual Meals Travel to London - meetings 28/05/2024 8 0

Mr Rhodri Talfan Davies Taxis Taxi
Taxi required to accommodate diary 
committments 28/05/2024 18 0

Mr Rhodri Talfan Davies Subsistence Individual Meals Travel from Belfast to Bristol 19/06/2024 18.45 0
Mr Rhodri Talfan Davies Subsistence Individual Meals Travel to London for BBC Board and meetings 27/06/2024 7.55 0

Mr Rhodri Talfan Davies Subsistence Individual Meals
Travel to Glasgow for Nations Board and team 
meetings 24/07/2024 8 0

Mr Rhodri Talfan Davies Travel - Other Parking
Travel to Glasgow for Nations Board and team 
meetings 23/07/2024 100 0

Mr Rhodri Talfan Davies Hire Cars
Fuel For Hire Car - 
Business Use Only Travel to/from Salford for speaking engagement 16/07/2024 40.66 0

Mr Rhodri Talfan Davies Subsistence Individual Meals Travel to/from Salford for speaking engagement 16/07/2024 8 0

Mr Rhodri Talfan Davies Internal hospitality

Hospitality for 
Internal Staff 
Meetings Working lunch 12/07/2024 44 0

Mr Rhodri Talfan Davies Subsistence Group Meals Overnight in Glasgow 23/07/2024 44 0

Mr Rhodri Talfan Davies Subsistence Individual Meals
Travel to Glasgow for Nations Board and team 
meetings 23/07/2024 8 0

Mr Rhodri Talfan Davies Internal hospitality

Hospitality for 
Internal Staff 
Meetings Committee meeting 01/08/2024 18.36 0

Mr Rhodri Talfan Davies Taxis Taxi Taxi required due to late travel disruption 01/08/2024 32.97 0

Mr Rhodri Talfan Davies Internal hospitality

Hospitality for 
Internal Staff 
Meetings Business lunch 30/07/2024 43.01 0

Mr Rhodri Talfan Davies Mileage
Personal Vehicle 
Mileage 05/09/2024 77.4 0

Mr Rhodri Talfan Davies Travel - Other Parking Parking at airport for Glasgow trip 03/09/2024 100 0
Mr Rhodri Talfan Davies Subsistence Individual Meals Travel from Glasgow to Bristol 18/09/2024 13.75 0
Mr Rhodri Talfan Davies Travel - Other Parking Travel to Glasgow 18/09/2024 50 0

Mr Rhodri Talfan Davies Travel - Other
Coach, Bus, Tram 
&Tube Travel from LBH 20/08/2024 6.7 0

Mr Rhodri Talfan Davies Subsistence Individual Meals Evening meal in Glasgow 02/09/2024 22 0
Mr Rhodri Talfan Davies Subsistence Individual Meals Evening meal in Glasgow 03/09/2024 22 0
Mr Rhodri Talfan Davies Subsistence Individual Meals Breakfast in London 20/08/2024 6 0
Mr Rhodri Talfan Davies Travel - Other Parking Parking in Glasgow 02/09/2024 14 0
Mr Rhodri Talfan Davies Subsistence Individual Meals Evening meal in London 19/08/2024 10.28 0
Mr Rhodri Talfan Davies Travel - Other Parking Parking at Train station 20/08/2024 16.6 0
Mr Rhodri Talfan Davies Subsistence Group Meals Evening meal in London after SEG 09/09/2024 110 0
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Incurred Amount £

Reimbursement 
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Publication 
Notes

Mrs Rhona Burns Rail Train Work 12/07/2024 6.4 0
Mrs Rhona Burns Rail Train Work 11/06/2024 38.5 0
Mrs Rhona Burns Rail Train Work 11/07/2024 6.2 0
Mrs Rhona Burns Rail Train Work 20/06/2024 29.1 0
Mrs Rhona Burns Rail Train Work 19/06/2024 25.75 0
Mrs Rhona Burns Subsistence Individual Meals Work 12/06/2024 20.25 0
Mrs Rhona Burns Subsistence Individual Meals Work 29/07/2024 20.25 0
Mrs Rhona Burns Rail Train Work 30/07/2024 25 0
Mrs Rhona Burns Rail Train Work 10/07/2024 25 0
Mrs Rhona Burns Subsistence Individual Meals Work 02/07/2024 20.8 0
Mrs Rhona Burns Subsistence Individual Meals Work 11/07/2024 20.61 0
Mrs Rhona Burns Subsistence Individual Meals Work 11/07/2024 18 0
Mrs Rhona Burns Rail Train Work 30/07/2024 2.7 0
Mrs Rhona Burns Rail Train Work 29/07/2024 12.8 0



Full Name Grouping Sub-Type Reason
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Incurred Amount £

Reimbursement 
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Publication 
Notes

Mrs Rhuanedd Richards Subsistence Individual Meals Bangor meetings 11/06/2024 22 0

Mrs Rhuanedd Richards Mileage
Personal Vehicle 
Mileage 01/07/2024 119.25 0

Mrs Rhuanedd Richards Subsistence Individual Meals Attending event in London 01/07/2024 7.89 0

Mrs Rhuanedd Richards Mileage
Personal Vehicle 
Mileage 19/07/2024 128.25 0

Mrs Rhuanedd Richards Mileage
Personal Vehicle 
Mileage 13/08/2024 244.35 0

Mrs Rhuanedd Richards Travel - Other Parking meeting with s.40(2) 13/08/2024 14.5 0
Mrs Rhuanedd Richards Subsistence Group Meals meeting with  s.40(2) 13/08/2024 44 0
Mrs Rhuanedd Richards Subsistence Group Meals Evening meal post performance 03/09/2024 44 0
Mrs Rhuanedd Richards Subsistence Group Meals Breakfast 04/09/2024 12 0

Mrs Rhuanedd Richards Subsistence Group Meals
Meal post all day Exec Board with 
team 05/09/2024 162.85 0

Mrs Rhuanedd Richards Taxis Taxi Travel from Paddingt on to Hotel 12/09/2024 23.68 0

Mrs Rhuanedd Richards
External 
hospitality

Hospitality for 
Third Party 
Meetings Meeting to discuss ideas 13/09/2024 118.58 0

Mrs Rhuanedd Richards Travel - Other Parking
Parking at Bristol Airport for TG4 Visit 
to Ireland 17/09/2024 102 0

Mrs Rhuanedd Richards Travel - Other Parking
To attend Final of BBC - Young 
Musician 24/09/2024 24.95 0

Mrs Rhuanedd Richards Subsistence Individual Meals Meal post Young Musician Final 24/09/2024 14.5 0
Mrs Rhuanedd Richards Taxis Taxi Return to hotel from RTE 23/09/2024 8.75 0
Mrs Rhuanedd Richards Subsistence Individual Meals Breakfast at hotel 20/09/2024 5.05 0
Mrs Rhuanedd Richards Travel - Other Parking Meeting with RTE 21/09/2024 1.35 0

Mrs Rhuanedd Richards Travel - Other Tolls/Road Charges Travelling to RTE - GALWAY 20/09/2024 2.86 0

Mrs Rhuanedd Richards Mileage
Personal Vehicle 
Mileage 19/09/2024 54 0

Mrs Rhuanedd Richards Subsistence Individual Meals Dinner pre RTE meeting Dublin 22/09/2024 21.03 0
Mrs Rhuanedd Richards Subsistence Individual Meals RTE visit 23/09/2024 21.03 0

Mrs Rhuanedd Richards Hire Cars
Fuel For Hire Car - 
Business Use Only

Travelling from Dublin to Galway and 
then back 22/09/2024 43.38 0

Mrs Rhuanedd Richards Subsistence Individual Meals Travelling to Dublin from Bristol Airport 19/09/2024 22 0
Mrs Rhuanedd Richards Taxis Taxi To join meeting at RTE Dublin 23/09/2024 8.92 0
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Mr Richard Armstrong Travel - Other Parking Travel to London 22/05/2024 12.5 0
Mr Richard Armstrong Subsistence Individual Meals Travel to London 14/03/2024 22 0
Mr Richard Armstrong Travel - Other Parking Travel to London 26/05/2024 23.5 0
Mr Richard Armstrong Taxis Taxi Transfers to and from Tivat airport 27/05/2024 83.71 0
Mr Richard Armstrong Subsistence Group Meals Travel to Montenegro 27/05/2024 12 0
Mr Richard Armstrong Travel - Other Parking Travel to London 02/06/2024 11 0
Mr Richard Armstrong Travel - Other Parking Travel to London 09/06/2024 23.5 0
Mr Richard Armstrong Travel - Other Parking Travel to London 13/06/2024 12.5 0
Mr Richard Armstrong Taxis Taxi Travel to external meeting with Wimbledon 15/03/2024 9.9 0
Mr Richard Armstrong Travel - Other Parking Travel to London 15/03/2024 25 0
Mr Richard Armstrong Travel - Other Parking Travel to London 10/04/2024 12.5 0
Mr Richard Armstrong Travel - Other Parking Travel to London 18/04/2024 12.5 0
Mr Richard Armstrong Travel - Other Parking Travel to Sheffield 07/05/2024 22 0
Mr Richard Armstrong Travel - Other Parking Travel to London 09/05/2024 37.5 0
Mr Richard Armstrong Travel - Other Parking Parking at Manchester airport/EBU trip 10/05/2024 86.19 0
Mr Richard Armstrong Travel - Other Parking Travel to Glasgow 17/05/2024 37.5 0
Mr Richard Armstrong Subsistence Individual Meals Travel to London 13/07/2024 19.27 0
Mr Richard Armstrong Subsistence Individual Meals Travel to London 02/07/2024 22 0
Mr Richard Armstrong Taxis Taxi Travel to London 15/07/2024 42.02 0
Mr Richard Armstrong Travel - Other Parking Travel to London 15/07/2024 61 0
Mr Richard Armstrong Travel - Other Parking Travel to London 24/07/2024 12.5 0
Mr Richard Armstrong Subsistence Individual Meals Travel to London 02/07/2024 8 0
Mr Richard Armstrong Subsistence Individual Meals Travel to London 03/07/2024 22 0
Mr Richard Armstrong Travel - Other Parking Travel to London 05/07/2024 50 0
Mr Richard Armstrong Subsistence Individual Meals Travel to London 04/07/2024 7.95 0
Mr Richard Armstrong Taxis Taxi Travel to meeting 10/07/2024 19.98 0
Mr Richard Armstrong Subsistence Individual Meals Travel in London 12/07/2024 22 0
Mr Richard Armstrong Subsistence Group Meals Travel in London 11/07/2024 44 0
Mr Richard Armstrong Subsistence Individual Meals Travel in London 10/07/2024 17.85 0
Mr Richard Armstrong Subsistence Individual Meals Travel to Paris 03/08/2024 22 0

Mr Richard Armstrong Travel - Other
Coach, Bus, Tram 
&Tube Travel in Paris 02/08/2024 3.38 0

Mr Richard Armstrong External hospitality
Hospitality for 
Business Contacts Meeting with UK Athletics 05/08/2024 12.61 0

Mr Richard Armstrong Subsistence Group Meals Lunch whilst travelling 04/08/2024 13.54 0
Mr Richard Armstrong Taxis Taxi Travel to meeting with UK Athletics 05/08/2024 11.08 0
Mr Richard Armstrong Taxis Taxi Travel across Paris 05/08/2024 10.25 0
Mr Richard Armstrong Travel - Other Parking Travel to Paris 07/08/2024 48.5 0
Mr Richard Armstrong Subsistence Individual Meals Travel to Paris 03/08/2024 8 0
Mr Richard Armstrong Travel - Other Parking Travel to London 15/08/2024 25 0



Full Name Grouping Sub-Type Reason
Date 
Incurred Amount £

Reimbursement 
Amount £

Publication 
Notes

Mr Richard Burgess Rail Train Business meeting in Glasgow 18/07/2024 85 0
Mr Richard Burgess Taxis Taxi Travel to hotel from airport 22/07/2024 35 0
Mr Richard Burgess Rail Train Meetings in Leeds 29/08/2024 40.8 0



Full Name Grouping Sub-Type Reason
Date 
Incurred Amount £

Reimbursement 
Amount £

Publication 
Notes

Mr Robert Skidmore Subsistence
Individual 
Meals Meal overnight stay 26/06/2024 20.5 20.5

Mr Robert Skidmore Rail Train
Train to Salford - original Trainline ticket 
fail 26/06/2024 105.4 105.4

Mr Robert Skidmore Subsistence
Individual 
Meals Meal overnight stay 19/06/2024 22 22

Mr Robert Skidmore Subsistence
Individual 
Meals Meal overnight stay 13/08/2024 21.35 21.35

Mr Robert Skidmore Subsistence
Individual 
Meals Meal overnight 02/07/2024 22 22



Full Name Grouping Sub-Type Reason
Date 
Incurred Amount £

Reimbursement 
Amount £

Publication 
Notes

Ms Samantha Carrier Subsistence Individual Meals meal before travel to India 26/08/2024 8 0
Ms Samantha Carrier Rail Train London meetings 09/09/2024 84 0

Ms Samantha Carrier
Internal 
Hospitality Away Days BPO transition and Go Live finalisation 18/09/2024 304.1 0



Full Name Grouping Sub-Type Reason
Date 
Incurred Amount £

Reimbursement 
Amount £

Publication 
Notes

Mr Sam Jackson
External 
hospitality

Hospitality for 
Business Contacts

Lunch with Shadow Culture Secretary at 
ABO Conference 26/01/2024 50.6 0

Mr Sam Jackson
Internal 
hospitality

Hospitality for 
Internal Staff 
Meetings Presenter lunch 23/07/2024 57.38 0

Mr Sam Jackson Taxis Taxi
Taxi from Newcastle station to hotel in 
Gateshead 26/07/2024 11 0

Mr Sam Jackson
External 
hospitality

Hospitality for 
Business Contacts Coffee with conductor s.40(2) 25/07/2024 5.31 0

Mr Sam Jackson
External 
hospitality

Hospitality for 
Business Contacts Coffee with s.40(2) 27/07/2024 5.5 0

Mr Sam Jackson
External 
hospitality

Hospitality for 
Business Contacts Coffee with conductor s.40(2) 04/08/2024 6.48 0

Mr Sam Jackson
External 
hospitality

Hospitality for 
Business Contacts Coffee with s.40(2) 27/07/2024 5.8 0

Mr Sam Jackson Subsistence Individual Meals
Dinner in Gateshead for me and Lorna 
Clarke 28/07/2024 41.85 0

Mr Sam Jackson Subsistence Individual Meals BBC Proms in Bristol 24/08/2024 22 0



Full Name Grouping Sub-Type Reason
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Incurred Amount £

Reimbursement 
Amount £

Publication 
Notes

Ms Samantha Sing Subsistence Individual Meals England FYPR 25/04/2024 19.59 0

Ms Samantha Sing
Internal 
Hospitality Away Days Nations finance first in person awayday 23/04/2024 175 0

Ms Samantha Sing Taxis Taxi BOLT presentation in mediacity 19/03/2024 10.95 0
Ms Samantha Sing Rail Train travel to Manchester for BOLT 19/03/2024 76.3 0
Ms Samantha Sing Subsistence Individual Meals BOLT presentation in mediacity 20/03/2024 8 0

Ms Samantha Sing Travel - Other
Coach, Bus, Tram 
&Tube BOLT presentation day 21/03/2024 2.8 0

Ms Samantha Sing Taxis Taxi FDSLT awayday 18/04/2024 29.2 0
Ms Samantha Sing Travel - Other Parking Nations HQ awayday in Bristol 22/07/2024 18 0



Full Name Grouping Sub-Type Reason
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Incurred Amount £

Reimbursement 
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Publication 
Notes

Mrs Sarah Calcott Taxis Taxi Visited Quay House office in Salford 29/07/2024 18 0
Mrs Sarah Calcott Subsistence Group Meals Visited Quay House office in Salford 30/07/2024 33.01 0
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Reimbursement 
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Publication 
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Miss Sarah Gregory Travel - Other Parking Internal meeting 18/07/2024 5.75 0
Miss Sarah Gregory Travel - Other Parking Internal meeting 02/05/2024 17.25 0
Miss Sarah Gregory Travel - Other Parking Internal meeting 24/07/2024 5.75 0
Miss Sarah Gregory Travel - Other Parking Internal meeting 25/07/2024 5.75 0
Miss Sarah Gregory Travel - Other Parking Internal meeting 29/07/2024 5.75 0
Miss Sarah Gregory Travel - Other Parking Internal meeting 21/05/2024 5.75 0
Miss Sarah Gregory Travel - Other Parking Internal meeting 30/05/2024 5.75 0
Miss Sarah Gregory Travel - Other Parking Internal meeting 06/06/2024 5.75 0
Miss Sarah Gregory Travel - Other Parking Internal meeting 04/06/2024 5.75 0
Miss Sarah Gregory Travel - Other Parking Internal meeting 20/06/2024 5.75 0
Miss Sarah Gregory Travel - Other Parking Internal meeting 08/07/2024 5.75 0
Miss Sarah Gregory Travel - Other Parking Internal meeting 09/07/2024 5.75 0
Miss Sarah Gregory Travel - Other Parking External meeting 17/07/2024 5.75 0



Full Name Grouping Sub-Type Reason
Date 
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Mrs Sinead Greenaway Mileage
Personal Vehicle 
Mileage 26/06/2024 117.45 0

Mrs Sinead Greenaway Travel - Other Parking Leader's Debate in Nottingham 26/06/2024 10 0

Mrs Sinead Greenaway Mileage
Personal Vehicle 
Mileage 01/08/2024 189.45 0

Mrs Sinead Greenaway Taxis Taxi Late night taxi  - 1am - general election 05/07/2024 54.93 0
Mrs Sinead Greenaway Travel - Other Parking Working from MediaCity/Rise 02/08/2024 11 0



Full Name Grouping Sub-Type Reason
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Incurred Amount £

Reimbursement 
Amount £

Publication 
Notes

Mr Stephen Carson Subsistence Individual Meals Portree visit 05/09/2024 22 0

Mr Stephen Carson External hospitality
Hospitality for 
Business Contacts Network of people who support my role 27/08/2024 150 0

Mr Stephen Carson Rail Train SEG London 09/09/2024 25 0
Mr Stephen Carson Subsistence Individual Meals Nations Board 10/09/2024 22 0
Mr Stephen Carson Subsistence Individual Meals Aberdeen visit 05/06/2024 22 0
Mr Stephen Carson Subsistence Individual Meals Inverness visit 29/07/2024 22 0
Mr Stephen Carson Subsistence Individual Meals Stornoway visit 30/07/2024 14.8 0

Mr Stephen Carson Hire Cars
Fuel For Hire Car - 
Business Use Only Dumfries trip 27/08/2024 40.01 0

Mr Stephen Carson Subsistence Group Meals Exec visit to Shetland 07/08/2024 66 0

Mr Stephen Carson External hospitality
Hospitality for 
Business Contacts Meeting with key supplier 01/08/2024 150 0

Mr Stephen Carson Travel - Other
Coach, Bus, Tram 
&Tube Aberdeen travel for stakeholder dinner 31/08/2024 9.5 0

Mr Stephen Carson Subsistence Individual Meals Aberdeen visit 04/09/2024 22 0
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Reimbursement 
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Ms Storm Fagan Travel - Other Parking Parking at local train station whilst working in London 25/06/2024 15 0
Ms Storm Fagan Travel - Other Parking Parking at local train station whilst working in London 03/07/2024 17.5 0
Ms Storm Fagan Travel - Other Parking Parking at local train station whilst working in London 23/07/2024 10.3 0
Ms Storm Fagan Travel - Other Parking Parking at local train station whilst working in London 29/08/2024 15 0
Ms Storm Fagan Travel - Other Parking Parking at local train station whilst working in London 05/09/2024 13.9 0
Ms Storm Fagan Travel - Other Parking Parking at local train station whilst working in London 12/09/2024 18 0
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Ms Suzy Klein External hospitality
Hospitality for Business 
Contacts Hosting dinner for talent and supplier 18/07/2024 212.76 0

Ms Suzy Klein External hospitality
Hospitality for Business 
Contacts Drink with supplier 20/06/2024 38.53 0

Ms Suzy Klein External hospitality
Hospitality for Business 
Contacts Meeting with supplier 15/07/2024 26.44 0

Ms Suzy Klein External hospitality
Hospitality for Business 
Contacts Meeting with supplier 03/07/2024 8.44 0

Ms Suzy Klein Other
Refreshments for Crews & 
Audiences Large production meeting re current development 09/07/2024 14.1 0

Ms Suzy Klein External hospitality
Hospitality for Business 
Contacts Meeting with supplier 09/07/2024 70.43 0

Ms Suzy Klein External hospitality
Hospitality for Business 
Contacts Meeting with supplier 11/07/2024 11.7 0

Ms Suzy Klein External hospitality
Hospitality for Business 
Contacts Dinner with supplier 03/07/2024 132.8 0

Ms Suzy Klein External hospitality
Hospitality for Business 
Contacts Coffee with supplier 01/07/2024 11.26 0

Ms Suzy Klein External hospitality
Hospitality for Business 
Contacts Dinner with supplier 04/07/2024 111.23 0

Ms Suzy Klein Travel - Other Parking Attending an Edit 24/07/2024 14.83 0
Ms Suzy Klein Travel - Other Parking Parking for attending an Edit 08/08/2024 10.3 0

Ms Suzy Klein External hospitality
Hospitality for Business 
Contacts Drinks with supplier 07/08/2024 77 0

Ms Suzy Klein External hospitality
Hospitality for Business 
Contacts Dinner with supplier 24/07/2024 80.44 0

Ms Suzy Klein External hospitality
Hospitality for Business 
Contacts Drink with supplier 01/08/2024 25.76 0
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Publication 
Notes

Mr Tim Davie External hospitality
Hospitality for 
Business Contacts Hospitality for business contact 18/07/2024 38.59 0

Mr Tim Davie External hospitality
Hospitality for 
Business Contacts Hospitality for business contact 19/07/2024 32.92 0

Mr Tim Davie External hospitality
Hospitality for 
Business Contacts Hospitality for business contact 25/06/2024 42.56 0

Mr Tim Davie Rail Train Train to airport 01/07/2024 15.9 0
Mr Tim Davie Subsistence Individual Meals Dinner with overnight 27/06/2024 22 0

Mr Tim Davie External hospitality
Hospitality for 
Business Contacts Hospitality for business contact 07/06/2024 28.38 0

Mr Tim Davie External hospitality
Hospitality for 
Business Contacts Hospitality for business contact 18/07/2024 32.92 0

Mr Tim Davie External hospitality
Hospitality for 
Business Contacts Hospitality for business contact 12/07/2024 36.32 0

Mr Tim Davie External hospitality
Hospitality for 
Business Contacts Hospitality for business contact 04/06/2024 100 0

Mr Tim Davie External hospitality
Hospitality for 
Business Contacts Business meeting over breakfast 29/07/2024 30.65 0

Mr Tim Davie Internal hospitality
Hospitality for Internal 
Staff Meetings Business meeting  05/08/2024 70.07 0

Mr Tim Davie Subsistence Group Meals Business dinner 06/08/2024 604.21 0

Mr Tim Davie External hospitality
Hospitality for 
Business Contacts Hospitality for business contact 08/08/2024 35.19 0
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Mr Uzair Qadeer Subsistence Individual Meals HRLT Meeting Cardiff 16/05/2024 22 0
Mr Uzair Qadeer Subsistence Individual Meals HRLT Meeting at Mailbox 12/06/2024 22 0

Mr Uzair Qadeer Taxis Taxi
Taxi from BBC Portland Place to Euston 
Station 13/06/2024 11.2 0

Mr Uzair Qadeer Taxis Taxi HRLT Meeting at Mailbox 14/06/2024 10.8 0
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Mrs Zoe Baker Travel - Other Parking HR AwayDay 22/07/2024 18 0
Mrs Zoe Baker Travel - Other Tolls/Road Charges Nations HQ AwayDay 22/07/2024 9 0
Mrs Zoe Baker Travel - Other Parking Nations HQ AwayDay 22/07/2024 16.6 0
Mrs Zoe Baker Subsistence Individual Meals Internal Meeting 22/07/2024 22 0

Mrs Zoe Baker Travel - Other
Coach, Bus, Tram 
&Tube Nations HR Team AwayDay 22/07/2024 6.7 0

Mrs Zoe Baker Travel - Other
Coach, Bus, Tram 
&Tube Nations HR Team AwayDay 23/07/2024 6.7 0

Mrs Zoe Baker Travel - Other Parking HRLT 08/08/2024 11.15 0
Mrs Zoe Baker Travel - Other Parking Nations Board Meeting 20/08/2024 11.35 0
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